PUBLIC HEARINGS

March 3, 2026City Council Meeting Agenda

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON, 

COLORADO, ADOPTING THE FOURTH AMENDMENT TO THE 2025 

BUDGET TO AMEND CERTAIN FUNDS AND APPROPRIATE MONEY 

FOR EXPENDITURES IN THE AMOUNT OF FIVE HUNDRED 

TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($525,000)

ID-81-26A.

Resolution 4th Budget Amendment to the 2025 Budget

Fourth Amendment to the 2025 Budget

Attachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON, 

COLORADO, AMENDING ACCOUNTS IN THE 2026 BUDGET IN 

CERTAIN FUNDS AND APPROPRIATING MONEY FOR 

EXPENDITURES IN THE AMOUNT OF ELEVEN MILLION NINE 

HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED THIRTY-THREE 

DOLLARS ($11,926,633)

ID-82-26B.

Resolution 1st Budget Amendment to the 2026 Budget

First Amendment to the 2026 Budget

Attachments:

AN ORDINANCE OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON, 

COLORADO, ADDING ARTICLE 10-3 OF THE BRIGHTON MUNICIPAL 

CODE; REPEALING AND REPLACING ARTICLE 10-4 OF THE